
 

 

 

 

Writing (6 Sem Hours Required) 
ENGL 1010 English Composition I 3 
ENGL 1020 English Composition II 3 
Oral Communication (3 Sem Hours Required)  
SPCH 1110 Public Speaking 3 
Quantitative Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MATH 1150 College Algebra 3 
Data Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MATH 2170 Applied Statistics  3 
Humanities (3 Sem Hours Required) 
ARTS 1010 Art Appreciation 3 
ENGL 2100 Introduction to Literature  3 
ENGL 2150 Introduction to Women’s Literature  3 
ENGL 2340 American Literature 3 
HIST 1000 West Civ to 1700  3 
HIST 1010 West Civ after 1700  3 
HIST 1700 World Civilizations to 1500  3 
HIST 1710 World Civilizations after 1500  3 
HIST 2010 American History I  3 
HIST 2020 American History II  3 
HIST 2150 Introduction to Latin America 3 
HUMS 1100 Introduction to Humanities  3 
PHIL 1010 Introduction to Philosophy 3 
PHIL 1150 Intro Logic & Critical Thinking 3 
PHIL 2610 Comparative Religions  3 
PHIL 2650 Introduction to Ethics 3 
THEA 1010 Introduction to Theater 3 
THEA 1030 Introduction to Film 3 
Arts (3 Sem Hours Required)  
ENGL 1500 Introduction to Creative Writing 3 
MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music 3 
MUSC 1410 College Choir 1 
MUSC 1430 Concert Band 1 
MUSC 2410 College Choir II 1 
MUSC 2430 Concert Band II 1 
MUSC 2460 Oratorio Chorus 1 
MUSC 2730 History of Rock Music 3 
THEA 1730 Acting I 3 
Cultural Knowledge (3 Sem Hours Required) 
ARTS 1010 Art Appreciation  3 
BIOS 1040 Introduction to Sustainability  3 
BSAD 2450 International Business  3 
ECED 2050 Children with Exceptionalities  3 
ENGL 2340 American Literature 3 
ENGL 2370 Non-Western Literature 3 
GEOG 1400 Cultural Geography 3 
HIST 1000 Western Civilizations to 1700 3 
HIST 1010 Western Civilizations after 1700 3 
HIST 1700 World Civilizations to 1500 3 
HIST 1710 World Civilizations after 1500 3 
HIST 2150 Introduction to Latin America 3 
HUMS 2360 Study Abroad Experience 3 
HUSR 2010 Gerontology  3 
HUSR 2450 Multicultural Counseling 3 
MUSC 2730 History of Rock Music 3 
PHIL 2610 Comparative Religions  3 
POLS 1600 International Relations  3 
SOCI 2150 Exploring Unity and Diversity 3 
THEA 1010 Intro to Theater 3 
THEA 1030 Intro to Film 3 

Social Sciences (3 Sem Hours Required) 
AGRI 1410 Agricultural Economics 3 
ANTH 1100 Introduction to Anthropology 3 
BIOS 1040 Intro to Sustainability) 3 
BSAD 1050 Introduction to Business 3 
BSAD 1570 Business Legal Issues & Ethics 3 
BSAD 2450 International Business  3 
BSAD 2560 Info Systems in Management 3 
CRIM 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 
ECED 2050 Child. w/ Exception.  3 
ECON 1100 Economic Understanding 3 
ECON 2110 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 
ECON 2120 Principles of Microeconomics 3 
GEOG 1400 Cultural Geography  3 
HUSR 2010 Gerontology  3 
HUSR 2450 Multicultural Counseling 3 
MART 1010 Mass Media 3 
PHED 1780 Intro to Physical Education 3 
POLS 1000 American Government  3 
POLS 1600 International Relations) 3 
PSYC 1150 Human Relations 3 
PSYC 1810 Introduction to Psychology 3 
SOCI 1000 Human Rel & Multicult Issues 3 
SOCI 1010 Introduction to Sociology 3 
SOCI 2010 Social Problems 3 
SOCI 2150 Exploring Unity & Diversity  3 
SOCI 2160 Marriage and Family  3 
SPCH 1400 Interpersonal Relations 3 
      Natural & Physical Sciences (4 Sem Hours with 
at least 1 lab) 
AGRI 1030 Intro to Agri & Natural Res. 3 
AGRI 2370 Agricultural GIS 3 
BIOS 1010 General Biology 4 
BIOS 1020 Human Biology  3 
BIOS 1060 & 1070   Environmental Science 4 
BIOS 1500 Principles of Biology I* 4 
CHEM 1050 Elements of Chemistry 4 
CHEM 1090 General Chemistry I 4 
NUTR 1470 Nutrition  3 
PHYS 1010 Earth Science 3 
PHYS 1100 Physical Science 4 
PHYS 1410 General Physics I 5 
PHYS 1500 Intro to Physical Geography 4 
PHYS 1570 Physical Geology 3 
PHYS 2010 Meteorology  4 
PHYS 2110 Gen Physics I with Calculus 5 
 Civic Knowledge & Engagement (3 Sem Hours 
Required) 
BIOS 1060 + 1070  Envr Science & Lab 4 
BSAD 1570 Bus Legal Issues & Ethics 3 
CRIM 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 
ECON 2110 Prin of Macroeconomics 3 
ECON 2120 Prin of Microeconomics 3 
HIST 2010 American History I 3 
HIST 2020 American History II 3 
PHIL 1010 Introduction to Philosophy  3 
PHIL 1150 Intro Logic & Crit Thinking 3 
PHIL 2650 Introduction to Ethics 3 
POLS 1000 American Government 3 
SOCI 2010 Social Problems 3 

                                                           
        

03/19/2025 

 

 

 

University 
Wide 

MavEd 
Requirements 

 

MavEd 
Guide 

(Formerly 
General 

Education 
Guide) 

 
 
 

Listed are CCC 
Courses that satisfy 

UNO’s 
MavEd 

Requirements 
 

For more information contact: 
 

 
University of Nebraska  

at Omaha 
www.unomaha.edu  

 
 
 
 

Central 
Community  

College 
www.cccneb.edu  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This MavEd Guide is not comprehensive. Courses are subject to change. Please visit 
https://www.unomaha.edu/general-education/curriculum/index.php for approved MavEd courses. 
*Courses double listed under multiple categories can only meet one requirement. 
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